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Comparison of New Pharmacologic Agents With Triptans for Treatment of Migraine
A Systematic Review and Meta-analysis
JAMA Network Open. 2021;4(10):e2128544.
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In a randomized trial of over 2200 patients with episodic migraine, the proportion who were headache pain-free at two hours was
greater with lasmiditan 200 mg (32 versus 15 percent with placebo; absolute risk difference [ARD] 17 percent; odds ratio [OR] 2.6,
95% CI 2.0-3.6) and lasmiditan 100 mg (28 versus 15 percent; ARD 13 percent; OR 2.2, 95% CI 1.6-3.0) [116]. In a 2021 meta-analysis
including five trials and more than 7000 patients, resolution of pain at two hours likelier with lasmiditan than placebo (relative risk
[RR] 1.95, 95% CI 1.3-3.0) [109]. Lasmiditan was also effective for treating acute migraine in another randomized placebo-controlled
trial of 2310 patients [117].

A 2021 meta-analysis of available trials found that pain resolution by two hours was likelier with rimegepant (relative risk [RR] 1.8,
95% CI 1.5-2.1) or ubrogepant (RR 1.6, 95% CI 1.3-1.9) than placebo [109]. Ubrogepant received US Food and Drug Administration
(FDA) approval for the treatment of acute migraine in adults in December 2019 [110], and rimegepant received similar FDA approval
in February 2020 [111]. However, given the short-term, single-attack design of these trials [105-108], long-term data are needed to
determine safety and tolerability. Rimegepant has been found to be effective in some patients who did not respond previously to a
triptan [112], but the efficacy of CGRP antagonists compared with triptans is not yet known.

Zavegepant is a small-molecule CGRP-receptor antagonist for acute treatment that is administered by intranasal route. In a trial of
1405 adult patients with migraine, those assigned to zavegepant 10 mg were likelier to be pain free at two hours than patients
assigned to placebo (24 versus 15 percent; risk difference 9 percent, 95% CI 4.5-13.1) [113]. In addition, resolution of the most
bothersome acute symptom (eg, photophobia, nausea) was more common with zavegepant (40 versus 31 percent). Adverse events
were transient and mild and included dysgeusia and nasal discomfort. Nasal administration of a CGRP-receptor antagonist provides
rapid absorption and effect and may be preferred for patients with nausea and/or vomiting who are unable to tolerate oral options.
Zavegepant was approved for acute migraine by the US FDA in 2023 [114].
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A 2021 meta-analysis of available trials found that pain resolution by two hours was likelier with rimegepant (relative risk [RR] 1.8,
95% CI 1.5-2.1) or ubrogepant (RR 1.6, 95% CI 1.3-1.9) than placebo [109]. Ubrogepant received US Food and Drug Administration
(FDA) approval for the treatment of acute migraine in adults in December 2019 [110], and rimegepant received similar FDA approval
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were transient and mild and included dysgeusia and nasal discomfort. Nasal administration of a CGRP-receptor antagonist provides
rapid absorption and effect and may be preferred for patients with nausea and/or vomiting who are unable to tolerate oral options.
Zavegepant was approved for acute migraine by the US FDA in 2023 [114].
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Egger’s test : &

eFigure 6A. Egger’s Regression of All Specific Anti-Migraine Treatments for the Primary Outcome:
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Egger’s test

eFigure 6B. Egger’s Regression of All Specific Anti-Migraine Treatments for the Secondary
Secondary Outcome: Adverse Events
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E] Pain freedomat 2 h
Sumatriptan, 50 mg

A. 2RI DR H DIERK, oo

Zolmitriptan, 2.5 mg
Zolmitriptan, 5 mg
Lasmiditan, 50 mg

Ubrogepant, 100 mg N
‘ \\

Rizatriptan, 40 mg QQ\E
Rizatriptan, 2.5 mg >0

Almotriptan, 2 mg

Frovatriptan, 40 mg
Zolmitriptan, 1 mg
Lasmiditan, 2.5 mg
Lasmiditan, 5 mg

C. BEER

Any adverse event

Sumatriptan, 25 mg
Sumatriptan, 50 mg
Sumatriptan, 100 mg
Sumatriptan, 200 mg
Sumatriptan, 300 mg
Zolmitriptan, 2.5 mg
Zolmitriptan, 5 mg
Lasmiditan, 50 mg
Lasmiditan, 100 mg

Lasmiditan, 200 mg

. RX 2o
WXAT FT 7
72

Lasmiditan, 10 mg

Las|

Rizatriptan, 20 m

R

Rizatriptan, 20 mg
Sumatriptan, 25 mg

Rizatriptan, 10 m
i

Eletriptan, 40 mg
Eletriptan, 20 mg
Almotriptan, 25 mg

Almotriptan, 12.5 mg

Almotriptan, 6.25 mg

Placebo

Dihydroergotamine,
1-mg inhaler

Lasmiditan, 30 mg

Sumatriptan, 10-mg
nasal spray
Zolmitriptan, 3.8 mg

Ubrogepant, 10 mg
Ubrogepant, 1mg
Lasmiditan, 400 mg
Lasmiditan, 45 mg
miditan, 20 mg

izgtriptan( 10 m
Rlzatrlﬁtan mg
aratriptan, 5 m

aratriptag, 2.5mg

Frovatriptan, 5 mg
Frovatriptan, 2.5 mg
Eletriptan, 80 mg

Eletriptan, 40 mg
Eletriptan, 20 mg
Almotriptan, 25 mg
Almotriptan, 12.5 mg

Almotriptan, 6.25 mg

Rimegepant, 75 mg

Ubrogepant, 50 m

Ubrogepant, 100 m
Rizatriptan, 40 mg
Naratriptan, 0.1 mg
Naratriptan, 0.25 mg
Naratriptan, 1 mg

Naratriptan, 7.5 mg
Naratriptan, 10 mg
Almotriptan, 2 mg
Frovatriptan, 0.5 mg
Frovatriptan, 1 mg
Frovatriptan, 10 mg

Placebo

Dihydroergotamine,
1-mg inhaler
Sumatriptan, 10-mg
nasal spray
Zolmitriptan, 3.8 mg

Zolmitriptan, 1.9 mg

Ubrogepant 25 mg
Ubrogepant 10 mg
Ubrogepant 1 mg

Sumatriptan, 6.5-mg transdermal system
Lasmiditan, 400 mg
Zolmitriptan, 1m
rovatriptan, 40 mg

F
Frovatriptan, 20 mg

. Painreliefat 2 h ) Rizatriptan,20 mg
Sumatriptan, 50 m:

Sumatriglan, 25 mg Rizatriptan, 10 mg

ST B. 285fE] '/féa)y% F+DEX,

SRS Frovatriptan, 5 mg
S\ '
- A

Sumatriptan, 100 mg
Sumatriptan, 200 mg
Sumatriptan, 300 mg .
Zolmitriptan, 2.5 mg
Zolmitriptan, 5 mg 4
Lasmiditan, 50 mg

Frovatriptan, 2.5 mg
Eletriptan, 80 mg
Eletriptan, 40 mg

Eletriptan, 20 mg

‘ay,
Lasmiditan, 200 mg \“" ,ll"
LN

Rimegepant, 75 mg '#4

Vg i

Almotriptan, 25 mg

\

\ Almotriptan, 12.5 mg

Ubrogepant, 50 mg Almotriptan, 6.25 mg

Dihydroergotamine,
2-mg nasal spray

Placebo

Rizatriptan, 2.5 mg Dihydroergotamine, 3-mg
nasal spray
Il Dihydroergotamine,
1-mg inhaler
Lasmiditan, 30 mg

Naratriptan, 0.1m
Naratriptan, 0.25 mg

Z//f Sumatriptan, 10-m
// nasa?sp?ay 9

i///(/ Ubrogepant, 25 m:
lilll g g

Sumatriptan, 6.5-mg transdermal system
Lasmiditan, 400 mg
asmiditan, 45 mg
£ Lgsmld%n, 20mg
Lasmiditan, mg
Lasmiditan, 5 mg
Lasmiditan, 2.5 mg

Naratriptan, 10 mg
Almotriptan, 2 mg

N
Frovatriptan, 10 mg &g
Frovatriptan, 20 m%
Frovatriptan, 40 mg
Zolmitriptan, 1 mg
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Iz] Pain freedomat 2 h

Medication

OR (95% Cl)

Ergot alkaloids
Dihydroergotamine, 1 mg inhaler

Triptans
Almotriptan, 2mg
Almotriptan, 6.25 mg
Almotriptan, 12.5 mg
Almotriptan, 25 mg
Eletriptan, 20 mg
Eletriptan, 40 mg
Eletriptan, 80 mg
Frovatriptan, 0.5 mg
Frovatriptan, 1 mg
Frovatriptan, 2.5 mg
Frovatriptan, 5 mg
Frovatriptan, 10 mg
Frovatriptan, 20 mg
Frovatriptan, 40 mg
Naratriptan, 2.5 mg
Rizatriptan, 2.5 mg
Rizatriptan, 5 mg
Rizatriptan, 10 mg
Rizatriptan, 20 mg
Rizatriptan, 40 mg
Sumatriptan, 10 mg nasal spray
Sumatriptan, 25 mg
Sumatriptan, 50 mg
Sumatriptan, 100 mg
Zolmitriptan, 1 mg
Zolmitriptan, 1.9 mg
Zolmitriptan, 2.5 mg
Zolmitriptan, 3.8 mg
Zolmitriptan, 5 mg

| mrani i

3.53(2.12-5.90)

1.24(0.70-2.20)
1.77 (1.22-2.57)
2.80(2.23-3.52)
4.62(2.74-7.79)
3.15(2.35-4.23)
5.68 (4.66-6.91)
7.49 (5.97-9.41)
1.20(0.32-4.54)
1.30(0.34-4.94)
4.55(1.73-11.95)
5.14 (1.97-13.45)
4.67 (1.76-12.39
6.59 (2.54-17.10)
7.77 (3.03-19.93)
1.74 (1.17-2.58)
1.40 (0.56-3.47)
3.90 (2.54-5.98)
4.78 (3.79-6.01)
8.40 (4.38-16.11)

14.86 (8.24-26.77)

2.68(0.99-7.22)
4.10 (1.89-8.87)
3.46 (2.83-4.23)
4.37 (3.57-5.36)
2.48 (1.32-4.64)
2.22(1.02-4.86)
3.37(2.78-4.09
4.10 (1.92-8.76)
4.12 (3.09-5.50)

Favors
placebo

Favors
treatment

_._

P value

<.001

47
.003
<.001
<.001
<.001
<.001
<.001
.80
71
.002
<.001
.002
<.001
<.001
.006
48
<.001
<.001
<.001
<.001
.05
<.001
<.001
<.001
.005
.045
<.001
<.001
<.001

Lasmiditan
Lasmiditan, 2.5 mg
Lasmiditan, 5 mg
Lasmiditan, 10 mg
Lasmiditan, 20 mg
Lasmiditan, 30 mg
Lasmiditan, 45 mg
Lasmiditan, 50 mg
Lasmiditan, 100 mg
Lasmiditan, 200 mg
Lasmiditan, 400 mg

CGRP antagonists
Rimegepant 75 mg
Ubrogepant 1mg
Ubrogepant 10 mg
Ubrogepant 25 mg
Ubrogepant 50 mg
Ubrogepant 100 mg

0.45 (0.02-9.38)
0.16 (0.01-3.08)
1.14 (0.33-4.00)
1.68 (0.54-5.29
2.51(0.70-9.00)
1.74(0.22-13.94)
1.62 (1.13-2.34)
1.91(1.42-2.57)
2.52(1.87-3.38)
4.35(2.14-8.84)

1.79(1.37-2.33)
0.42 (0.17-1.06)
1.23(0.62-2.43)
1.73(1.18-2.54)
1.81(1.32-2.50)
2.18(1.48-3.20)

A

>.99
>.99
.84
.38
.16
.61
.009
<.001
<.001
<.001

<.001
.92
.57
.005
<.001
<.001

0.04

|
0.1

T
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Iz] Pain freedomat 2 h

HADZREN/GAZE(10ix558)

Favors : Favors

Medication OR (95% CI) placebo treatment P value

Ergot alkaloids Lasmiditan
Dihydroergotamine, 1 mg inhaler  3.53 (2.12-5.90) HARTIEERZEHLIE — - <001  Lasmiditan, 2.5 mg 0.45 (0.02-9.38) = >.99

Triptans Lasmiditan, 5 mg 0.16 (0.01-3.08) i : >.99
Almotriptan, 2mg 1.24(0.70-2.20) + 47 Lasmiditan, 10 mg 1.14 (0.33-4.00) I .84
Almotriptan, 6.25 mg 1.77 (1.22-2.57) E\&ET\ L/ —i— 003 Lasmfditan, 20 mg 1.68 (0.54-5.29 L] 38
Almotriptan, 12.5 mg 2.80(2.23-3.52) ~IXJU H - <.001 Lasmiditan, 30 mg 2.51(0.70-9.00) i .16
Almotriptan, 25 mq 4.62(2.74-7.79) : e <001 _Lasmiditan, 45 mg 1.74(0.22-13.94) & 61
Eletriptan, 20 mg 3.15 (2.35-4.23) —m— <.001 Lasmiditan, 50 mg 1.62(1.13-2.34) —i— .009
Eletriptan, 40 mg 5.68 (4.66-6.91) - <.001 Lasmiditan, 100 mg 1.91(1.42-2.57) —— <.001
Eletriptan, 80 mg 7.49 (5.97-9.41) ! - - <.001 Lasmiditan, 200 mg 2.52(1.87-3.38) —— <.001
Frovatriptan, 0.5 mg 1.20(0.32-4.54) ‘. 80 Lasmiditan, 400 mg 4.35(2.14-8.84) — <.001
Frovatriptan, 1 mg 1.30 (0.34-4.94) . .71 CGRPantagonists
Frovatriptan, 2.5 mg 4.55(1.73-11.95) — P — .002  Rimegepant75mg 1.79(1.37-2.33) ;- <.001
Frovatriptan, 5 mg 5.14 (1.97-13.45) BR5e/R U — <001  Ubrogepant 1mg 0.42(0.17-1.06) — & 92
Frovatriptan, 10 mg 4.67 (1.76-12.39 —.— .002 Ubrogepant 10 mg 1.23(0.62-2.43) — .57
Frovatriptan, 20 mg 6.59 (2.54-17.10) —a— <001  Ubrogepant 25 mg 1.73(1.18-2.54) i — .005
Frovatriptan, 40 mg 7.77 (3.03-19.93) : ———®——— <001 Ubrogepant50mg 1.81(1.32-2.50) i <.001

I Naratriptan, 2.5 mg 1.74 (1.17-2.58) — e 006 I Ubrogepant 100 mg 2.18(1.48-3.20) —— <.001
Rizatriptan, 2.5 mg 1.40 (0.56-3.47) — .48 ! I T T TTTTT L '
Rizatriptan, 5 mg 3.90 (2.54-5.98) — <.001 0.04 0.1 1 10 12

| Rizatriptan, 10 mg 4.78 (3.79-6.01) : —— <.001] OR (95% CI)
Rizatriptan, 20 mg 8.40 (4.38-16.11) R <.001
Rizatriptan, 40 mg 14.86 (8.24-26.77) —®—— <001
Sumatriptan, 10 mg nasal spray  2.68 (0.99-7.22) HATI(EmE(E20mg - 05
Sumatriptan, 25 mg 4.10 (1.89-8.87) —— <.001
Sumatriptan, 50 mg 3.46 (2.83-4.23) - <.001 .
Sumatriptan, 100 mg 4.37 (3.57-5.36) - <.001 o < Hl] \ﬁﬁé = (3: g‘-n:e;kj_]%j&g &35
Zolmitriptan, 1 mg 2.48 (1.32-4.64) P—a— .005 E ZIKOD*?R/—% N Td\ Et (/ \ X D?JIL\
Zolmitriptan, 1.9 mg 2.22(1.02-4.86) — .045

[_Zolmitriptan, 2.5 mg 3.37 (2.78-4.09 : R = <.001]
Zolmitriptan, 3.8 mg 4.10(1.92-8.76) —— <.001

[ Zolmitriptan, 5 mg 4.12 (3.09-5.50) : —— <.001]

T mmmidiia.
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Painreliefat 2 h
Favors : Favors Lasmiditan
Medication OR (95% CI) placebo treatment P value t::x:g::g: é'rsn‘;ng égiggég?;g; - " f_;g
Ergot alkaloids Lasmiditan, 10 mg 1.43 (0.49-4.19) — 52
Dihydroergotamine, 2 mg nasal spray 6.46 (3.12-13.41) —— <.001 Lasmiditan, 20 mg 2.18(0.76-6.24) —_—— 15
Dihydroergotamine, 3 mg nasal spray 3.17 (1.53-6.59) —— 002 Lasmiditan, 30 mg 2.66 (0.74-9.54) L ] 13
Dihydroergotamine, 1 mg inhaler 2.70(1.68-4.34) —a— <.001 Lasmiditan, 45 mg 3.63(0.34-38.98) : L .29
Triptans Lasmiditan, 50 mg 1.62(1.14-2.31) i .008
Almotriptan, 2 m 0.87 (0.51-1.48) — >.99 Lasmiditan, 100 mg 2.31(1.72-3.09) P <.001
Almotriptan, 6.25 mg 2.51(1.75-3.60) —— <.001 Lasmiditan, 200 mg 2.13(1.59-2.86) | <.001
Almotriptan, 12.5 mg 2.94(2.33-3.72) —a <.001 Lasmiditan, 400 mg 3.64 (1.89-7.00) —a— <.001
Almotriptan, 25 mg 4.02 (2.37-6.83) —— <.001 CGRP antagonists i
Eletriptan, 20 mg 3.08(2.29-4.15) —— <.001 Rimegepant 75 mg 1.75(1.36-2.26) P <.001
Eletriptan, 40 mg 4.85 (4.06-5.80) Rl <.001 Ubrogepant 1 mg 0.77 (0.44-1.34) —a—— >.99
Eletriptan, 80 mg 6.35(5.16-7.80) i <.001 Ubrogepant 10 mg 1.43(0.83-2.48) —.— .20
Frovatriptan, 0.5 mg 1.29(0.66-2.50) —I— 47 Ubrogepant 25 mg 1.52(1.07-2.17) — .02
Frovatriptan, 1 mg 1.11(0.56-2.20) — 78 Ubrogepant 50 mg 1.69 (1.26-2.26) . <.001
Frovatriptan, 2.5 mg 2.12(1.19-3.79) P — 01 Ubrogepant 100 mg 1.75(1.23-2.49) C— .002
Frovatriptan, 5 mg 1.98(1.11-3.55) —a— .02 r T T T T T T | T T T T TIIT] 1
Frovatriptan, 10 mg 2.30(1.28-4.14) —— .006 0.06 0.1 1 10 12
Frovatriptan, 20 mg 2.87 (1.60-5.14) —— <.001 o
Frovatriptan, 40 mg 2.23(1.25-3.98) P T 007 OR (95% ClI)
Naratriptan, 0.1 mg 0.98 (0.55-1.74) —— >.99
Naratriptan, 0.25 mg 0.74 (0.40-1.37) — >.99 / 7 énjf_ﬁ 7C *E;k y“‘{p]*& \
Naratriptan, 1 mg 2.33(1.53-3.54) P —a— <001 o }X}Eﬁ o ﬂj‘bd) WE\\ 13 I 17,
Naratriptan, 2.5 mg 2.30(1.77-2.98) —— <.001
Naratriptan, 5 mg 2.44(1.38-4.31) R 002 6314:0) RCT Z:HH
Naratriptan, 7.5 mg 4.41 (2.45-7.94) —— <.001 N
Naratriptan, 10 mg 4.62(2.57-8.30) —— <.001 75N R e _— ﬁ—i‘E \
Rizatriptan, 2.5 mg 1.33(0.66-2.66) —— 44 . Iyri) LE éﬂt_ﬁ‘ﬂ% (L_ﬁ,%\ T (3:@ 5 j:)
Rizatriptan, 5 mg 3.47 (2.56-4.70) H —— <.001 \
Rizatriptan, 10 mg 5.26 (4.20-6.60) . <001 & d)%ﬁu (_ 3:3(/ \t E—}:'_EGDEJ;(J: (3:
Rizatriptan, 20 mg 5.87 (3.19-10.80) — e <.001 — ==}
Rizatriptan, 40 mg 9.19(5.19-16.26) —— <.001 =z
Sumatriptan, 10 mg nasal spray 4.09(1.43-11.71) — 009 ﬁ,%\% @ D
Sumatriptan, 6.5 mg transdermal system 2.84(1.65-4.88) : —a— <.001 \ /
Sumatriptan, 25 mg 2.25(1.68-3.02) —— <.001
Sumatriptan, 50 mg 3.09(2.51-3.80) i <.001
Sumatriptan, 100 mg 3.55(2.96-4.24) - <.001
Sumatriptan, 200 mg 5.74(3.53-9.34) —— <.001
Sumatriptan, 300 mg 4.18 (2.60-6.70) i —— <.001 W —— —_ —_ =
i it ] . - EDFFCHNTERBEFIECHRERD D
Zolmitriptan, 2.5 mg 3.52(2.91-4.26) - <.001 A
2.53(1.95-3.29) —— <.001

Zolmitriptan, 5 mg
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Pain relief at 2 h HARODEZENZHZ (105 £)
Favors | Favors
Medication OR (95% CI) placebo treatment P value )
Ergot alkaloids 5 Lasmiditan
Dihydroergotamine, 2 mg nasal spray 6.46(3.12-13.41) —a— <.001 Lasm!d!tan, 2.5mg 1.21(0.15-9.75) = 87
Dihydroergotamine, 3 mg nasal spray 3.17 (1.53-6.59) E&E I:FI JJ: P — e .002 Lasmiditan, 5 mg 0.24(0.05-1.30) : >.99
Dihydroergotamine, 1 mg inhaler 2.70 (1.68-4.34) NXIL P —a— <.001 tasm!g!tan, ;g mg ;.411; Eg.;g g;ig ?é
Triptans H asmiditan, 20 mg . .76-6. — .
Almotriptan, 2 m 0.87 (0.51-1.48) — >.99 Lasmiditan, 30 mg 2.66(0.74-9.54) = 13
Almotriptan, 6.25 mg 2.51(1.75-3.60) g\ —a— <.001 miditan, 45 mg 3.63(034-38 98) : i 29
Almotriptan, 12.5 mg 2.94(2.33-3.72) ,E J'_L',TCL ] s - <.001 Lasmiditan, 50 mg 1.62(1.14-2.31) ;. — 008
Almotriptan, 25 mg 4.02(2.37-6.83) = <001 Lasmiditan, 100 mg 2.31(1.72-3.09) P <.001
Eletriptan, 20 mg 3.08 (2.29-4.15) —— <.001 Lasmiditan, 200 mg 2.13(1.59-2.86) —— <.001
Eletriptan, 40 mg 4.85 (4.06-5.80) : - <.001 asmiditan, 400'mg 3.64(1.63-7.00) ; <001
Eletriptan, 80 mg 6.35(5.16-7.80) : = = <001 CGRP antagonists
Frovatriptan, 0.5 mg 1.29(0.66-2.50) — 47 Rimegepant 75 mg 1.75(1.36-2.26) P <.001
Frovatriptan, 1 mg 1.11(0.56-2.20) —..— 78 Ubrogepant 1 mg 0.77 (0.44-1.34) —._'— >.99
Frovatriptan, 2.5 mg 2.12(1.19-3.79) A==+ P — 01 Ubrogepant 10 mg 1.43(0.83-2.48) - & 20
Frovatriptan, 5 mg 1.98(1.11-3.55) HR5e/a U — 02 Ubrogepant 25 mg 1.52(1.07-2.17) — 02
Frovatriptan, 10 mg 2.30(1.28-4.14) e .006 Ubrogepant 50 mg 1.69(1.26-2.26) ; <.001
Frovatriptan, 20 mg 2.87 (1.60-5.14) P —a— <.001 Ubrogepant 100 mg 1.75(1.23-2.49) P -002
Frovatriptan, 40 mg 2.23(1.25-3.98). —— .007 T T LR !
Naratriptan, 0.1 mg 0.98 (0.55-1.74) —— >.99 1 10 12
Naratriptan, 0.25 mg 0.74 (0.40-1.37) —a—— >.99 OR (95% CI
Naratriptan, 1 mg 2.33(1.53-3.54) —a— <.001 ( 6 Ch
Naratriptan, 2.5 mg 2.30(1.77-2.98) _— <.001 |
Naratriptan, 5 mg 2.44(1.38-4.31) T 002
Naratriptan, 7.5 mg 4.41 (2.45-7.94) —— <.001
Naratriptan, 10 mg 4.62 (2.57-8.30) —— <.001
Rizatriptan, 2.5 mg 1.33(0.66-2.66) —— 44
Rizatriptan, 5 mg 3.47 (2.56-4.70) : —i— <.001
Rizatriptan, 10 mg 5.26 (4.20-6.60) — <.001
Rizatriptan, 20 mg 5.87(3.19-10.80) : — <.001
Rizatriptan, 40 mg 9.19(5.19-16.26) —— <.001 \ .
Sumatriptan, 10 mg nasal spray 4.09 (1.43-11.71) P .009 E 2&@*&5#_% HI] \ﬁﬁ = t\\ (3: g‘-n E 7 w%% =3 &) 5
i — \ =
Sumatriptan, 6.5 mg transdermal system 2.84(1.65-4.88) —— <.001 RS Td\ ==\ (/ \ )( (57105
Sumatriptan, 25 mg 2.25(1.68-3.02) : —— <.001
Sumatriptan, 50 mg 3.09(2.51-3.80) — <.001
Sumatriptan, 100 mg 3.55(2.96-4.24) - <.001
Sumatriptan, 200 mg 5.74(3.53-9.34) —— <.001
Sumatriptan, 300 mg 4.18 (2.60-6.70) —a— <.001
Zolmitriptan, 1 mg 2.15(1.03-4.50) — .04
Zolmitriptan, 2.5 mg 3.52(2.91-4.26) : - <.001
Zolmitriptan, 5 mg 2.53(1.95-3.29) —— <.001
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DHE1 L

2.04(112-3.69° | DHE2 V I —‘ Ir | |
247 (121-5.05)_oogf1 (0.59-2.48) | ALML 0.63(0.44-0.92) | 0.60 (036 f00)" | 0.32(0.20-0.50)" ‘ j_ = IJ j" ~ K 7(0 f 17 IJ j ~ 0.40 (0.26-0.64)° \)‘) I/ = |\ IJ f 9 \/ ) | 1.00(0.61-1.66) | 0.98(0.57-1.67) | 0.80(0.44-144) | 1.79(1.19-2.70)°
———/ - 5> l\ S —
) | Aum2 094(0.631.40) | 0.51(0.37-0.69)" - .58 (0. 0.64(0.47-0.87)° ) | 1.58(1.07-2.33)" | 154(1.00-237) | 1.26(0.77-2.07) | 2.83(2.20-3.63)°
\ =]
e g =~ ' , 1mg 10mgm& . 2.5mg a , ;
< t I\D | )I/jg — 1.GN0.77-1.43) ELE1 0.54 (0.40-0.73) 0.62 (0 s 0.68 (0.48-0.96) ) | 1.68(1.08-2.61)" | 1.64(1.02-2.64)" | 1.34(0.79-229) | 3.00(2.18-4.15)
ped =
3 = 3 o.s‘\o.w)‘ 0.60(0.47-0.77) | ELE2 H Eaacan oL a oy KE / 1.15 (0.84% 1.26(0.08-1.62) G5TT 17T UTI064.36)" | 3.13(2.16-4.52) | 3.05(2.02-4.60) | 2.49(1.54-4.02) | 5.59(4.50-6.94)"
mg/u\ﬁ V
1.51‘ \2) 1.43(0.83-2.46) | 238(1.44-3.94)' 261(0.89-7.69) | 1.14(0.3 ﬁ) 0.93(0.34-2.60) \ Z? |\ IJ jg \/ R 2.480.87-7f N .o
—_— _— ~ ~
276 (130584 | 135064287 | L11(070-1.77) | 136 1.30(0.83-2.01) | 2.16(1.4 |18 | 0.91(0.49-1.66) | NAR1 j;l: J ’r 9 e lj D b } \/ l\
2.76(1.39-5.51) | 1.36(0.68-2.71) | 1.12(078-1. 137 N\ .94-1.80) | 2.17 (1.7 \) 091(0.54-1.54) | 1.00(0.69-1.46) | NAR2 0.44 (0J/4-0.79) | 0.36(0.23-0.55)" 50| | 'g 2 50mg 0.95 (0.55-1 SOmg
187(093-376) | 092046189 | —— j ~ 124) | 147011 \ 0.61(0.36-1.05) 0.53(0,44.1y¢3(0‘50.0_93)- RIZL 0.82(0.54-1.25) 49-4. H ) 18223
ZILERNUTS> ; ; L ] ] :
1.22(0.62-2.41) | 0.60(0.30-1.19) 0.78)" | 0.96(0.76 0.40 (0.24-0.67) RIZ2 2(064-5.19) | 1.41 1.10(0.81-1.50) | 1.44(1.07 1 56} | 4.87(3.80-6.26)
158(0.48-522) | 0.78(0.23-2.56) 12. 5mg 208) | 124(0.45- 152 (0.17-157) j—5 |\ ) f g > A9(0.47~3.57) som1 oralfiaz0 | 0s©21172 | 079028 40 1) xbﬁ} (’\/ |\ -361) | 2.68(0.97-7.42)
1.85(0.94-3.64) | 0.91(0.46-1.79) A117) | 1a5(1L10- (0.37-1.01) 2 5 m , ‘(1.13—1.94)“ 117(0.42-324) | sum2 0.78(0.61-0.99) | 1.02(0.78-| J3) . 1.81¢ 7 5 lss-z.sm 3.45(2.76-4.32)°
176(0.90-3.43) | 0.86(0.44-169) | 0.71(0.52-0.97 | 087(0.69-1.09) | o.8f 5)° b g -1 \1.14-1.81)* 1.11(0.40-3.05) | 0.95(0.78-1.15) | SUM3 1.31(0.98-§73) 2.59(11’%)’ 2.32( n lg (1.22:3.19) | 4.43(3.55-5.52)°
| / 9 ~ NrerTETT— s f
1.63(0.83-3.19) | 0.80(0.41-157) | 0.66(0.49-0.89)" | 0.81(0.66-0.98) | 0.7 I l/ l\ J ~ 9)" | 055 (0.40-0. (050 (0.45:0.77) | 0.87(0.66-1. 06-1.67)" | 1.03(0.37-2.84) | 0.88(0.74-1.05) | 0.93(NG1.13) | ZoL z.oeuxs.sor 177 (1.1 LT TES I 5109
— — o
4.05(2.01-8.18)" | 1.99(0.98-4.02) | 1.64(1.11-2.41)" | 2.00(1.45-2.77)° | 1. 40mg 0) | 147(0.94-230) | 1.47(1.04-2.06)" | 2.1§] IJ \ |\ |J j@ < 2.19(1.60-2.99)" 2.31(\ 249(1.84-337) | LAS1 0.86(0.57—1,30)\\ .55-1.54) | 0.90 (0.52~1.J 073(0.4 7 j‘t 771\
2.95(1.49-5.88) | 1.45(0.73-2.89) | 1.19(0.84-1.71) | 1.46(1.09-1.96)° | 1.34_ J54) | 1.07(070-1.64) | 1.07(0.79-1.45) | 1.58 - 4 9-2.37)" | 0.73(0.56-0.95)" | LAS2 100(0.68-1.67) | 1.04(0.64- 0.85(0.4
— ~ "
368(1.87-7.24) | 1.81(0.92-3.55) | 1.49(1.06-2.08) | 1.82(1.41-235)° | 173(1.27-2.34) | 2.88(230-3.61)" | 121(0.73-201) | 1.33(0.89-2.00) | 133(L01-1.76)° | 1.97 10mg Z Q I\ IJ j ‘ ; d 8-2.86) | 091(067-1.24) | 1.25(0.95-1.40 | RIM 098 (0.62-/55) | 0.80(0.47-1.34) | 1.79(1.
| 7
382(192761) | 188(0.94374) | 155(1.08-221) | 189(142-2.52F | 1.80(1.29-2.50) | 3.00(231-3.88) | 126(074-212) | 139(091-212) | 138(1.02-188) | 2.04 1 00 mg Jo-3.06) | 094(067-132) | 1.29 (0.964.7‘\@4 (0.79-1.37) | UBR1 082(0.54-123) | 1.83(1 #l60)"
3.75(1.85-7.61) | 1.84(0.91-3.74) | 1.52(1.02-2.25)" | 1.86(1.33-258)" | 1.76(1.22-2.55) | 2.94(2.16-3.99)" | 123(0.71-2.14) | 1.36(0.86-2.15) | 1.36(0.96-1.92) | 2.00(1.40-2.87) | 3.07(221-4.25)" | 2.37(0.84-6.69) 8-3.15)" | 0.93(0.64-1.34) 117(0,90-1.79\ \4-140) 098(0.75-1.29) | UBR2 2.24 (1)46-3.44)"
|
6.46(3.36-12.43)" | 3.17(1.65-6.11)' | 2.61(1.96-3.48)" | 3.20(2.64-3.87)° | 3.04(236-3.90)" | 5.06(4.38-5.85)' | 2.12(1.31-3.43)° | 2.34(1.62-339)" | 2.34(1.88-2.92)" | 3.45(2.72-4.39)" | 5.29(4.39-6.37)° | 4.09(1.50-11.12)° | 3.49 (2.93-4.15)" | 3.68(3.17-4.27)" | 3.97(3.38-465 | L. 1.69 (1.37-2.09)° 1.72A2-2.25) PLA
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2.04(1.12-3.69)"

DHE2

2.47(1.21-5.05)°

1.21(0.59-2.48)

ALM1

0.63(0.44-0.92)"

0.60(0.36-1.00)

0.32(0.20-0.50)

0.39(0.13-1.15)

1.03(0.58-1.84)

0.45(0.25-0.83)"

0.37(0.23-0.59)"

0.67 (0.22-2.01)

0.52(0.33-0.81)"

0.40 (0.26-0.64)"

0.53(0.34-0.82)"

1.09 (0.61-1.95)

2.02(1.02-3.99)

0.99(0.50-1.96)

0.82(0.63-1.07)

ALM2

0.94(0.63-1.40)

0.51(0.37-0.69)"

0.62(0.22-1.73)

1.63 (1.00-2.63)"

0.71(0.42-1.19)

0.58 (0.41-0.81)"

1.06(0.37-3.01)

0.82(0.61-1.09)

0.64 (0.47-0.87)"

0.83(0.63-1.11)

1.72 (1.06-2.80)°

2.13(1.06-4.29)

1.04(0.52-2.11)

0.86 (0.59-1.25)

1.05(0.77-1.43)

ELE1

0.54(0.40-0.73)"

0.66(0.23-1.88)

1.73(1.04-2.87)"

0.75(0.43-1.31)

0.62(0.42-0.92)"

1.12(0.39-3.27)

0.87 (0.60-1.26)

0.68 (0.48-0.96)"

0.89(0.61-1.28)

1.83 (1.08-3.09)"

1.8

1.28(0.65-2.49)

0.63(0.32-1.22)

0.52(0.38-0.71)"

0.63(0.51-0.79)"

0.60(0.47-0.77)"

1.40(0.85-2.31)

1.15(0.84-1.57)

2.09(0.74-5.91)

1.62(1.23-2.13)"

1.26 (0.98-1.62)

1.65 (1.25-2.16)"

3.40(2.12-5.44)"

2.92(1.96-4.36"

3.04(1.35-6.85)"

1.49 (0.66-3.36)

1.23(0.70-2.15)

1.51(0.90-2.52)

1.43(0.83-2.46)

1.14(0.38-3.41)

0.93(0.34-2.60)

1.70(0.41-7.05)

1.32(0.48-3.65)

1.03 (0.37-2.84)

1.34(0.49-3.71)

2.77(0.94-8.13)

2.38(0°

EVANSY = lyaya)
2 Bz tbE U fefE

3.05 (2.02-4.60)"

2.49(1.54-4.02)

L (Rl ARIDERA])

5.59 (4.50-6.94)"

-210.90-7.18)

2.48(0.87-7.12)

2.03(0.69-5.99)

4.55(1.68-12.29)"

2.76(1.30-5.84)

1.35(0.64-2.87)

1.11(0.70-1.77)

1.36 (0.90-2.06)

1.30(0.83-2.01)

2.76(1.39-5.51)

1.36(0.68-2.71)

1.12(0.78-1.60)

1.37(1.03-1.82)

1.30(0.94-1.80)

0.44(0.24-0.79)"

0.36(0.23-0.55)"

0.65(0.22-1.96)

0.50(0.32-0.80)"

0.39(0.25-0.62)"

0.51(0.32-0.81)

1.06(0.58-1.07

0.91(0.53-1.56)

0.97 (0.58-1.63)

0.95(0.55-1.64)

0.78(0.43-1.42)

1.74(1.14-2.66)°

1.87(0.93-3.76)

0.92(0.46-1.84)

0.76 (0.52-1.10)

0.93(0.68-1.26)

0.88(0.62-1.24)

1.22(0.62-2.41)

0.60(0.30-1.19)

0.49(0.35-0.69)"

0.60 (0.47-0.78)"

0.57(0.42-0.78)"

1.58 (0.48-5.22)

0.78(0.23-2.56)

0.64(0.23-1.81)

0.78 (0.28-2.16)

0.74(0.26-2.08)

1.85(0.94-3.64)

0.91(0.46-1.79)

0.75(0.55-1.02)

0.92(0.75-1.12)

0.87(0.65-1.17)

1.76 (0.90-3.43)

0.86 (0.44-1.69)

0.71(0.52-0.97)"

0.87 (0.69-1.09)

0.82(0.63-1.08)

RIZ1

0.82(0.54-1.25)

1.49 (0.49-4.55)

1.16 (0.70-1.92)

0.90 (0.55-1.48)

1.18(0.72-1.92)

2.42 (1.30-4.50)

2.09(1.18-3.68)"

2.23(1.29-3.86)"

2.18(1.22-3.87)"

1.78(0.95-3.32)

3.99(2.52-6.31)"

0.65(0.52-0.82)"

RIZ2

1.82(0.64-5.19)

1.41(1.02-1.95)"

1.10(0.81-1.50)

1.44(1.07-1.94)"

2.96(1.82-4.81)

2.55(1.68-3.87)"

2.73(1.85-4.02)"

2.66 (1.73-4.08)"

2.17(1.33-3.56)

4.87 (3.80-6.26)"

0.84(0.30-2.36)

1.29(0.47-3.57)

SuM1

0.78(0.27-2.20)

0.60 (0.21-1.72)

0.79(0.28-2.24)

1.63 (0.54-4.90)

1.40(0.48-4.10)

1.50(0.52-4.33)

1.46 (0.50-4.30)

1.20(0.40-3.61)

2.68(0.97-7.42)

0.99(0.74-1.33)

1.51(1.18-1.94)"

1.17(0.42-3.24)

Sum2

0.78(0.61-0.99)

1.02 (0.78-1.33)

2.10(1.30-3.37)

1.81(1.21-2.70)

1.93(1.33-2.80)°

1.88(1.24-2.86)"

1.54(0.95-2.50)

3.45(2.76-4.32)

ELE2 1.23(0.44-3.39) 3.21(2.08-4.96)"
2.38(1.44-3.94)" FRO 2.61(0.89-7.69)
2.16(1.47-3.18)" 0.91(0.49-1.66) NAR1
217 (1.70-2.76)" 0.91(0.54-1.54) 1.00(0.69-1.46) NAR2
0.93)"
U KNJTS>
-1.59)
5mg
1.38(1.16-1.63) 0.58(0.35-0.55) u.m.ss) U .49-0.82)"

0.94(0.71-1.24)

1.44(1.14-1.81)"

1.11(0.40-3.05)

0.95(0.78-1.15)

SumM3

1.31(0.98-1.73)

2.69 (1.68-4.32)

2.32(1.55-3.46)

2.48(1.71-3.59)

2.42(1.60-3.65)"

1.98(1.22-3.19)

4.43(3.55-5.52)"

1.63(0.83-3.19)

0.80(0.41-1.57)

0.66 (0.49-0.89)"

0.81(0.66-0.98)"

0.77(0.57-1.02)

1.28 (1.05-1.55)°

0.54(0.32-0.89)"

0.59(0.40-0.88)"

0.59(0.45-0.77)"

0.87 (0.66-1.15)

1.33(1.06-1.67)"

1.03(0.37-2.84)

0.88 (0.74-1.05)

0.93(0.76-1.13)

0L

4.05(2.01-8.18)"

1.99(0.98-4.02)

1.64 (1.11-2.41)°

2.00(1.45-2.77)"

1.90(1.33-2.73)"

3.17 (2.36-4.27)"

1.33(0.77-2.30)

1.47 (0.94-2.30)

1.47 (1.04-2.06)"

2.16(1.52-3.08)"

3.31(2.41-4.55)"

2.56 (0.

37)%

2.95(1.49-5.88)"

1.45(0.73-2.89)

1.19(0.84-1.71)

1.46 (1.09-1.96)"

1.39(1.00-1.93)

231(1.78-3.01)

0.97 (0.57-1.64)

1.07 (0.70-1.64)

1.07 (0.79-1.45)

1.58(1.15-2.17)°

2.42(1.83-3.19)

3.68(1.87-7.24)

1.81(0.92-3.55)

1.49 (1.06-2.08)"

1.82(1.41-2.35)"

1.73(1.27-2.34)

2.88(2.30-3.61)

1.21(0.73-2.01)

1.33(0.89-2.00)

1.33(1.01-1.76)"

1.97 (1.46-2.64)"

3.01(2.33-3.88)"

o SAEFAH>

2.33(0

3.82(1.92-7.61)

1.88(0.94-3.74)

1.55(1.08-2.21)"

1.89(1.42-2.52)

1.80(1.29-2.50)"

3.00(2.31-3.88)"

1.26(0.74-2.12)

1.39(0.91-2.12)

1.38(1.02-1.88)"

2.04(1.48-2.82)"

3.13(2.35-4.15)"

2.42(0

3.75(1.85-7.61)"

1.84(0.91-3.74)

1.52(1.02-2.25)"

1.86(1.33-2.58)"

1.76(1.22-2.55)"

2.94(2.16-3.99)

1.23(0.71-2.14)

1.36(0.86-2.15)

1.36(0.96-1.92)

2.00(1.40-2.87)"

3.07 (2.21-4.25)"

50mg

2.37(0.84-6.

2.02(1.47-2.79)

2.14(1.57-2.91)

2.

LAS1

0.86(0.57-1.30)

; 1A=1-2A74 M

0.92 (0.55-1.54)

0.90 (0.52-1.55)

1.51(0. .44

0.73(0.40-1.33)

1.65 (1.08-2.50)"

0.73(0.56-0.95)°

LAS2

1.07 (0.68-1.67)

1.04(0.64-1.69)

0.85(0.49-1.47)

1.91(1.37-2.67)°

)

0.91(0.67-1.24)

1.25(0.95-1.64)

0.98 (0.62-1.55)

0.80(0.47-1.34)

1.79(1.33-2.41)°

)

0.94(0.67-1.32)

1.29(0.96-1.75)

1.04(0.79-1.37)

UBR1

0.82(0.54-1.23)

1.83(1.29-2.60)"

-3.15)"

0.93 (0.64-1.34)

1.27(0.90-1.79)

1.02 (0.74-1.40)

0.98 (0.75-1.29)

UBR2

2.24(1.46-3.44)"

6.46 (3.36-12.43)"

3.17(1.65-6.11)"

2.61(1.96-3.48)"

3.20(2.64-3.87)"

3.04(2.36-3.90)"

5.06 (4.38-5.85)"

2.12(1.31-3.43)"

2.34(1.62-3.39)

2.34(1.88-2.92)

3.45(2.72-4.39)

5.29(4.39-6.37)

4.09(1.50-11.12)"

3.49(2.93-4.15)"

3.68(3.17-4.27)"

3.97 (3.38-4.65)"

1.60(1.23-2.07)"

2.19(1.77-2.71)°

1.76 (1.48-2.09)"

1.69 (1.37-2.09)"

1.72(1.32-2.25)

PLA
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2.04(1.12-3.69

TIILIF=>

DHE2

TILERUTH>

ILRUTH>

2.47 (1.21-5.05)°

1.21(0.59-2.48)

N

0.63 (0.44-0.92)

0.60(0.36-1.00)

032(0.20-0.50)" |

J0/Uk~
U5

FSRUTH

U KUTS

AR NIUT5>

0.39(0.13-1.15)

1.03(0.58-1.84)

0.45(0.25-0.83)" | 0.37(0.23-0.59)

0.67 (0.22-2.01)

0.52(0.33-0.81)"

0.40 (0.26-0.64)"

VILE k
75z

SRZTA4H>

U5

AR

0.53(0.34-0.82)"

1.09(0.61-1.95)

0.94(0.55-1.59)

a7o4/ ~

TSR

1.00(0.61-1.66)

0.98(0.57-1.67)

0.80(0.44-1.44)

1.79(1.19-2.70)°

2.02(1.02-3.99)

0.99(0.50-1.96)

0.82(0.63-1.07)

ALM2

0.94(0.63-1.40)

0.51(0.37-0.69)"

0.62(0.22-1.73)

1.63 (1.00-2.63)°

0.71(0.42-1.19) 0.58(0.41-0.81)"

1.06(0.37-3.01)

0.82(0.61-1.09)

0.64(0.47-0.87)"

0.83(0.63-1.11)

172 (1.06-2.80)°

1.48(0.97-2.25)

1.58(1.07-2.33)"

1.54(1.00-2.37)"

1.26(0.77-2.07)

2.83(2.20-3.63)"

2.13(1.06-4.29)"

1.04(0.52-2.11)

0.86 (0.59-1.25)

1.05(0.77-1.43)

0.54 (0.40-0.73)"

0.66 (0.23-1.88)

1.73(1.04-2.87)°

0.75(0.43-1.31) 0.62(0.42-0.92)"

1.12(0.39-3.27)

0.87 (0.60-1.26)

0.68 (0.48-0.96)"

0.89(0.61-1.28)

1.83 (1.08-3.09)"

1.57(0.99-2.50)

1.68 (1.08-2.61)"

1.64 (1.02-2.64)"

1.34(0.79-2.29)

3.00(2.18-4.15)"

1.28 (0.65-2.49)

0.63(0.32-1.22)

0.52(0.38-0.71)"

0.63(0.51-0.79)"

0.60(0.47-0.77)"

1.23(0.44-3.39)

3.21(2.08-4.96)"

1.40(0.85-2.31) 1.15(0.84-1.57)

2.09(0.74-5.91)

1.62(1.23-2.13)"

1.26 (0.98-1.62)

1.65(1.25-2.16)"

3.40(2.12-5.44)"

2.92(1.96-4.36)"

3.13(2.16-4.52)

3.05 (2.02-4.60)"

2.49(1.54-4.02)

5.59 (4.50-6.94)"

3.04(1.35-6.85)"

1.49 (0.66-3.36)

1.23(0.70-2.15)

1.51(0.90-2.52)

1.43(0.83-2.46)

2.38(1.44-3.94)"

2.61(0.89-7.69)

1.14(0.38-3.41) 0.93(0.34-2.60)

1.70(0.41-7.05)

1.32(0.48-3.65)

1.03(0.37-2.84)

1.34(0.49-3.71)

2.77(0.94-8.13)

2.38(0.83-6.79)

2.55(0.90-7.18)

2.48(0.87-7.12)

2,03(0.69-5.99)

4.55(1.68-12.29)"

2.76(1.30-5.84)

1.35(0.64-2.87)

1.11(0.70-1.77)

1.36 (0.90-2.06)

1.30(0.83-2.01)

2.16(1.47-3.18)"

0.91(0.49-1.66)

2.76(1.39-5.51)

1.36(0.68-2.71)

1.12(0.78-1.60)

1.37(1.03-1.82)°

1.30(0.94-1.80)

217 (1.70-2.76)"

0.91(0.54-1.54)

1.00(0.69-1.46)

0.44(0.24-0.79)" | 0.36(0.23-0.55)"

0.65(0.22-1.96)

0.50 (0.32-0.80)"

0.39(0.25-0.62)"

0.51(0.32-0.81)"

1.06 (0.58-1.92)

0.91(0.53-1.56)

0.97 (0.58-1.63)

0.95(0.55-1.64)

0.78(0.43-1.42)

1.74(1.14-2.66)"

1.87(0.93-3.76)

0.92(0.46-1.84)

0.76 (0.52-1.10)

0.93(0.68-1.26)

0.88(0.62-1.24)

1.47 (1.11-1.94)°

0.61(0.36-1.05)

0.68 (0.44-1.05) 0.68(0.50-0.93)"

0.82 (0.54-1.25)

1.49 (0.49-4.55)

1.16 (0.70-1.92)

0.90 (0.55-1.48)

1.18(0.72-1.92)

2.42(1.30-4.50)"

2.09(1.18-3.68)"

2.23(1.29-3.86)"

2.18(1.22-3.87)"

1.78(0.95-3.32)

3.99(2.52-6.31)"

1.22(0.62-2.41)

0.60(0.30-1.19)

0.49(0.35-0.69)"

0.60 (0.47-0.78)"

0.57(0.42-0.78)"

0.96 (0.76-1.21)

0.40(0.24-0.67)"

0.44(0.30-0.66)" | 0.44(0.34-0.58)"

0.65 (0.52-0.82)°

1.82(0.64-5.19)

1.41(1.02-1.95)"

1.10(0.81-1.50)

1.44 (1.07-1.94)"

2.96(1.82-4.81)

2.55(1.68-3.87)"

2.73(1.85-4.02)"

266 (1.73-4.08)"

2.17(1.33-3.56)

4.87 (3.80-6.26)"

1.58(0.48-5.22)

0.78(0.23-2.56)

0.64(0.23-1.81)

0.78(0.28-2.16)

0.74(0.26-2.08)

1.24(0.45-3.40)

0.52(0.17-1.57)

0.57 (0.20-1.66) 0.57(0.21-1.59)

0.84(0.30-2.36) 1.29(0.47-3.57)

0.78 (0.27-2.20)

0.60(0.21-1.72)

0.79(0.28-2.24)

1.63(0.54-4.90)

1.40(0.48-4.10)

1.50(0.52-4.33)

1.46 (0.50-4.30)

1.20(0.40-3.61)

2.68(0.97-7.42)

1.85(0.94-3.64)

0.91(0.46-1.79)

0.75(0.55-1.02)

0.92(0.75-1.12)

0.87(0.65-1.17)

1.45(1.19-1.77)

0.61(0.37-1.01)

0.67 (0.45-1.00) 0.67 (0.51-0.88)"

0.99(0.74-1.33) 1.51(1.18-1.94)"

1.17(0.42-3.24)

0.78 (0.61-0.99)"

1.02(0.78-1.33)

2.10(1.30-3.37)°

1.81(1.21-2.70)

1.93(1.33-2.80)°

1.88(1.24-2.86)"

1.54(0.95-2.50)

3.45(2.76-4.32)

1.76(0.90-3.43)

0.86(0.44-1.69)

0.71(0.52-0.97)"

0.87 (0.69-1.09)

0.82(0.63-1.08)

1.38(1.16-1.63)"

0.58 (0.35-0.95)°

0.64(0.43-0.93)" | 0.64(0.49-0.82)"

0.94(0.71-1.24) 1.44(1.14-1.81)"

1.11(0.40-3.05)

0.95(0.78-1.15)

1.31(0.98-1.73)

2.69 (1.68-4.32)

2.32(1.55-3.46)

2.48(1.71-3.59)"

2.42(1.60-3.65)"

1.98(1.22-3.19)

4.43(3.55-5.52)"

1.63(0.83-3.19)

0.80(0.41-1.57)

0.66 (0.49-0.89)"

0.81 (0.66-0.98)"

0.77(0.57-1.02)

1.28(1.05-1.55)"

0.54(0.32-0.89)"

0.59(0.40-0.88)" | 0.59(0.45-0.77)

0.87 (0.66-1.15) 1.33(1.06-1.67)"

1.03(0.37-2.84)

0.88 (0.74-1.05)

0.93(0.76-1.13)

2.06(1.29-3.30)"

1.77(1.19-2.65)"

1.90 (1.31-2.74)"

1.85(1.23-2.79)"

1.51(0.94-2.44)

3.39(2.73-4.22)

4.05(2.01-8.18)"

1.99(0.98-4.02)

1.64(1.11-2.41)

2.00(1.45-2.77)"

1.90(1.33-2.73)"

3.17 (2.36-4.27)"

1.33(0.77-2.30)

1.47(0.94-2.30) | 1.47 (1.04-2.06)"

2.16(1.52-3.08)" | 3.31(2.41-4.55)"

2.56(0.91-7.20)

2.19(1.60-2.99)"

2.31(1.71-3.11)"

2.49(1.84-3.37)"

LAS1

0.86 (0.57-1.30)

0.92(0.55-1.54)

0.90(0.52-1.55)

0.73(0.40-1.33)

1.65 (1.08-2.50)"

2.95(1.49-5.88)"

1.45(0.73-2.89)

1.19(0.84-1.71)

1.46 (1.09-1.96)"

1.39(1.00-1.93)

2.31(1.78-3.01)

0.97(0.57-1.64)

1.07 (0.70-1.64) 1.07 (0.79-1.45)

1.58(1.15-2.17)" | 2.42(1.83-3.19)

1.87(0.67-5.20)

1.59(1.20-2.11)

1.68(1.29-2.19)"

1.81(1.39-2.37)

0.73(0.56-0.95)"

1.07 (0.68-1.67)

1.04(0.64-1.69)

0.85(0.49-1.47)

1.91(1.37-2.67)°

3.68(1.87-7.24)

1.81(0.92-3.55)

1.49 (1.06-2.08)"

1.82(1.41-2.35)"

1.73(1.27-2.34)"

2.88(2.30-3.61)

1.21(0.73-2.01)

1.33(0.89-2.00) 1.33(1.01-1.76)"

1.97 (1.46-2.64)" | 3.01(2.33-3.88)"

2.33(0.84-6.43)

1.99(1.55-2.54)"

2.10(1.67-2.63)

2.26(1.78-2.86)"

0.91(0.67-1.24)

1.25(0.95-1.64)

0.98 (0.62-1.55)

0.80(0.47-1.34)

1.79(1.33-2.41)

3.82(1.92-7.61)

1.88(0.94-3.74)

1.55(1.08-2.21)"

1.89 (1.42-2.52)"

1.80(1.29-2.50)"

3.00(2.31-3.88)"

1.26(0.74-2.12)

1.39(0.91-2.12) 1.38(1.02-1.88)°

2.04(1.48-2.82)° | 3.13(2.35-4.15)"

2.42(0.87-6.73)

2.06(1.57-2.72)"

2.18(1.68-2.83)"

2.35(1.80-3.06)"

0.94(0.67-1.32)

1.29(0.96-1.75)

1.04(0.79-1.37)

0.82 (0.54-1.23)

1.83(1.29-2.60)"

3.75(1.85-7.61)°

1.84(0.91-3.74)

1.52(1.02-2.25)"

1.86 (1.33-2.58)’

1.76 (1.22-2.55)"

2.94(2.16-3.99)"

1.23(0.71-2.14)

1.36 (0.86-2.15) 1.36(0.96-1.92)

2.00(1.40-2.87)" | 3.07 (2.21-4.25)"

2.37(0.84-6.69)

2.02(1.47-2.79)"

2.14(1.57-2.91)°

2.30(1.68-3.15)"

0.93(0.64-1.34)

1.27(0.90-1.79)

1.02 (0.74-1.40)

0.98(0.75-1.29)

6.46 (3.36-12.43)"

3.17(1.65-6.11)"

2.61(1.96-3.48)"

3.20(2.64-3.87)"

3.04(2.36-3.90)"

2H5 1R DI H DK

5.06 (4.38-5.85)"

2.12(1.31-3.43)"

2.34(1.62-3.39)" | 2.34(1.88-2.92)

3.45(2.72-439)" | 5.29(4.39-6.37)"

4.09(1.50-11.12)"

3.49(2.93-4.15)"

3.68(3.17-4.27)"

3.97 (3.38-4.65)"

1.60(1.23-2.07)"

2.19(1.77-2.71)"

1.76 (1.48-2.09)"

1.69(1.37-2.09)"
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eFigure 2. Forest Plot of the Secondary Outcome: Adverse Events
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Madication Odds ratio (93% CT) Favor traatment Favor placsbo p valoe

Erzot alkaloids -

Dihydroerzotamine 1me inhaler 1.35 (0.70, 2.60) —— 0.383 Lasmiditan -

Triptans L.:smfd?m 50mg 2.93 (1.81, 4.81)
Almotriptan 2mg 1.25 (0.15, 10.54) - 0.850 Lasmiditan 100mg 427 2.84, 6.44)
Almotriptan 6.25mg 0.86 (0.4, 1.65) 1275 smiditan 200m 366 (.71, 8.63)
Almotriptan 12.5mg 1.16 (0.78, 1.72) _q._- 0.474 Lasmiditan 400mg £.66(4.03, 23.19)
Almotriptan 25m 0.4 (0.02. 9.79) < & 1.208 CGRP antagonists o
Elstriptan 20mg 1.13 (0.67, 1.90) T —a— 0.658 Rimegepant 75mg 1.25(0.85, 1.84)
Elstriptan 40mz 1.31 (0.97, 1.78) & 0.075 Ubrogepant 1mz 1.44 0.71, 2.93)
Eletriptan 80mz 2.67(1.81,3.03) - <0.001 Ubrogzpant 10mz 1.18 (0.58, 2.43)
Frovatriptan 0.5mg 1.12 (0.53, 2.40) 0.778 Ubrogepant 25mg 0.79 (0.47, 1.33)
Frovatriptan 1mg 1.14 (0.53, 2.45) :=: 0.749 Ubrogepant S0mg 0.93 (0.60, 1.43)
Frovatriptan 2.5mz 1.51 (0.74, 3.05) —a— 0.250 Ubrogepant 100mg 1.42 (0.86, 2.35)
Frovatriptsn Sme 1.75 (0.86, 3.56) +—a— 0.120

Frovatriptan 10mz 3.16 (1.54, 6.45) —.— 0.002

Frovatriptan 20ms 4.48(2.19, 9.18) —_— <0.001

Frovatriptzn 40mz 5.20 (2.58, 10.86) —a.— <0.001

Naratriptan 0.1mg 1.22 (0.59, 2.52) —— 0.500

Naratriptan 0.25mg 0.91 (0.43, 1.91) 1.169
Naratriptan 1ms 0.87 (0.49. 1.52) 1.289
[ Naratsi 1.06 (0.75, 1.50) 0.744 |

227 (1.13, 4.58) —a— 0.021
1.88 (0.93, 3.81) —a— 0.080
2.16 (1.08, 4.34) —a— 0.030
1.38 (0.77. 2.48) T+ 0.285
| 1.83 (1.36. 2.45) —— <0.001 |
2.09 (1.66, 10.03) —_—a 0.002
Rizatriptan 40mz 0.32(3.89, 22.31) —_—— <0.001
Sumatriptan 10me nasal spray 12.16 (0.62, 239.10) S EE— 0.100
Sumatriptan 6.5mg transdermal system  1.27 (0.64, 2.52) —ta— 0.501
Sumatriptan 25mg 1.41 (0.96, 2.08) —&— 0.081
Sumatriptan S0mE T.77(1.33, 2.30) —— <0.001
Sumatriptan 100m; 1.71(1.32,. 2.22) & <0.001
Sumatriptan 200mg 4.09 (1.66, 10.12) —a——— 0.002
Sumatriptan 300mz 5.15(2.14, 12.42) — e <0.001
Zolmitriptan 1mg 1.34 (0.68, 2.63) -Ta— 0.400
Zolmitsiptan 1.0ms 2.56 (1.11. 5.93) — s— 0.028
| Zommg 2.5me 2.26 (1.76. 2.90) - <0.001 |
Zolmitriptan 3.8mi 3.72 (1.60. 8.63) — 0.002
[ Zolmitriptan 5me 2.66(1.88,3.70) —a— <0.001 |
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ALM1 | 0.77(0.46-130) | 0.75(0.35-1.63) | 0.68(0.37-1.28) | 0.60(0.24-1.49) | 1.04(0.47-2.30) | 0.85(0.44-162) | 0.65(0.29-1.48) | 0.50(0.27-0.92) | 0.07(0.00-1.54) | 0.53(0.29-0.96)" 0.53(0.29-0.97) 0.41(0.23-0.75)" 0.29(0.14-0.61) | 0.21(0.11-0.42§ 0.72(0.37-1.42) 0.97 (0.48-1.96) 0.63(0.30-1.33) 0.90 (0.52-1.55)
ALM2 0.98(0.50-1.89) | 0.88(0.54-1.43) | 0.77(0.34-1.76) | 1.35(0.68-2.68) | 1.10(0.66-1.84) | 0.85(0.41-1.73) | 0.64(0.40-1.03) | 0.10(0.00-1.94) | 0.69(0.45-1.05) 0.68 (0.43-1.08) 0.54(0.34-0.84)" 0.37(0.20-0.71)" | 0.27(0.15-0.48) 0.93(0.54-1.62) 1.25(0.70-2.25) 0.81(0.43-1.54) 1.16 (0.80-1.70)
ELE1 0.90(0.52-1.57) | 0.79(0.32-1.98) | 1.38(0.63-3.02) | 1.13(0.60-2.12) | 0.87(0.38-1.96) | 0.66(0.35-1.22) [ 0.10(0.00-2.04) | 0.70(0.38-1.30) 0.70 (0.40-1.23) 0.55(0.30-1.00)" 0.38(0.18-0.81)° | 0.28(0.14-0.56] 0.96 (0.48-1.89) 1.28(0.63-2.60) 0.83(0.39-1.77) 1.19 (0.69-2.06)

ELE2 0.88(0.39-1.94) | 1.53(0.80-2.89) | 1.24(0.81-1.92) | 0.96(0.48-1.90) | 0.73(0.48-1.11) | 0.11(0.01-2.18) | 0.78(0.51-1.18) 0.78 (0.54-1.11) 0.61(0.41-0.89)" 0.42(0.23-0.77)" | 0.31(0.18-0.52) 1.06 (0.63-1.76) 1.42 (0.82-2.45) 0.92 (0.50-1.69) 1.32 (0.96-1.80)

FRO 1.74(0.68-4.43) | 1.42(0.63-321) | 1.09(0.42-2.84) | 0.83(0.37-1.83) | 0.12(0.01-2.68) | 0.89(0.40-1.96) 0.89 (0.40-1.93) 0.69 (0.32-1.51) 0.48(0.20-1.19) 0.35(0.15-0.82) 1.21(0.52-2.79) 1.62 (0.69-3.82) 1.05 (0.43-2.58) 1.51(0.72-3.14)

NARL 0.82(0.45-1.48) | 0.63(0.27-1.45) | 0.48(0.25-0.90)" [ 0.07(0.00-1.49) | 0.51(0.27-0.97)" 0.51(0.28-0.94)" 0.40 (0.21-0.75) 0.28(0.13-0.60)" | 0.20(0.10-0.41) 0.69 (0.34-1.40) 0.93 (0.45-1.93) 0.60 (0.28-1.31) 0.87 (0.49-1.54)

NAR2 0.77(0.38-1.54) | 0.58(0.38-0.90)" | 0.09(0.00-1.76) | 0.62(0.39-0.99)" 0.62 (0.41-0.95)" 0.49 (0.31-0.76)" 0.34(0.18-0.64)" | 0.25(0.14-0.43] 0.85 (0.50-1.46) 1.14(0.65-2.02) 0.74(0.39-1.39) 1.06 (0.74-1.51)

RIZ1 0.76 (0.41-1.39) | 0.11(0.01-2.39) | 0.81(0.41-1.60) 0.81(0.42-1.57) 0.63(0.33-1.23) 0.44(0.20-0.98)" | 0.32(0.15-0.68) 1.10(0.53-2.30) 1.48 (0.69-3.16) 0.96 (0.43-2.14) 1.38(0.75-2.54)
RIZ2 0.15(0.01-3.01) | 1.07(0.70-1.63) 1.07 (0.72-1.58) 0.84(0.57-1.22) 0.58(0.32-1.06) 0.42(0.25-0.71) 1.46 (0.88-2.42) 1.96 (1.14-3.35)° 1.27(0.69-2.32) 1.82 (1.34-2.46)°

Sum1 7.16(0.36-143.93) | 7.14(0.36-143.16) | 5.59(0.28-112.02) f| 3.90(0.19-80.65) [ 2.83(0.14-57.73) | 9.74(0.48-198.14) | 13.08(0.64-267.62) | 8.47(0.41-175.42) J 12.16(0.61-240.61)

SumM2 1.00 (0.69-1.44) 0.78 (0.56-1.09) 0.54(0.30-0.99) | 0.40(0.23-0.67) 1.36 (0.82-2.26) 1.83(1.06-3.14)" 1.18(0.65-2.17) 1.70 (1.25-2.31)"
SUM3 0.78 (0.54-1.13) 0.55(0.30-0.98) | 0.40(0.24-0.66] 1.36(0.84-2.22) 1.83 (1.09-3.09)° 1.19(0.66-2.14) 1.70(1.30-2.23)"
zoL 0.70(0.39-1.25) 0.51(0.31-0.84) 1.74(1.07-2.84) 2.34(1.39-3.95)" 1.52(0.84-2.73) 2.17 (1.66-2.86)"
LAS1 0.73 (0.44-1.20) 2.50(1.29-4.83) 3.36 (1.69-6.66)° 2.17 (1.04-4.54)" 3.12(1.86-5.24)"
LAS2 3.44(1.91-6.20) 4.62(2.49-8.57)° 2.99 (1.52-5.88)" 4.30(2.80-6.58)"

RIM 1.34(0.73-2.45) 0.87 (0.45-1.68) 1.25(0.83-1.87)

UBR1 0.65 (0.38-1.10) 0.93(0.59-1.45)

7)LE S I/~ VL= ~ A UBR? 1.4 (0.85-2.42)
75> ILKUTFH> 75> FShUTH> U rNUTS> AR NUTH> V7> SRAZTAH> AR a7os/ ~ TSR

[ —

=
(UY - AV - YILZ) BUT S (FCCRPEBHIETIE LR THEESERMES I L)

=TI NIMDEEE SR TEESERHMNECDAOT L)

\72:7?_1/\ BE~PEREOBRIERANELALT. BEEOBEERIFEIGHMEL(0~2.1%)

~

J




farDaHMil : SUCRA

% eTable 2. SUCRA of Outcomes for Anti-Migraine Specific Treatments in Dosages
HX = [ With Widespread Clinical Use

-0 * . . .
S U C RA( g* Jl 4 I%]? N I:' ) Treatment Pain freedom Pain relief | Adverse events

Eletriptan 40mg 95.4 90.7 44 .4

Network Meta- analyss@%i% siaun 1oms b T T e

Sumatriptan 100mg

[CDODUWCERBESNRD/IEfIZRT ovanpn 2me R am

(- i) Sumatriptan S0mg 68 78.7 64.6
}E 1: AR Zolmitriptan 2.5mg 66.7 67.3 80.6
Eletriptan 20mg 57.4 55.7 36.2

Almotriptan 12.5mg 53.5 58.7 32.9

\ Sumatriptan 10mg nasal spray 49.9 721 91.2

1Ej] 1 O O O/O O)/ J_;?_j]\ Eﬁ T 5 D Ubrogepant 100mg 40.1 15.8 50.4
\ Lasmiditan 100mg 28.9 32.7 95.1

1 Eb O O) O J_;?_ (j: gfl é: ﬁq:*R 3_ 5 Ubrogepant 50mg 24.9 14 16.7

Almotriptan 6.25mg 23.8 17.1 16.3
Rimegepant 75mg 23.6 44.5 40.1
Naratriptan 2.5mg 222 37 259
Lasmiditan 50mg 18.4 11.5 88.8
Dihydroergotamine 2mg nasal N.A. 95.5 N.A.
spray
Dihydroergotamine 3mg nasal N.A. 59.1 N.A.
spray
Naratriptan 1mg N.A. 37.9 14.9

*Sorted by order of mean rank for pain freedom (e.g., the former the greater

possibility to be the best treatment in terms of pain freedom at hours).
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E Pain freedomat 2 h

Favors : Favors

Medication OR (95% CI) placebo : treatment P value
Ergot alkaloids
Dihydroergotamine, 1 mg inhaler 3.53(2.12-5.90) —— <.001
Triptans
Almotriptan, 2mg 1.24(0.70-2.20) —— 47
EE - Almotriptan, 6.25 mg 1.77 (1.22-2.57) —a— .003
E Il —=\1/ Almotriptan, 12.5 mg 2.80 (2.23-3.52) - <001
E - Almotriptan, 25 mg 4.62(2.74-7.79) —a— <.001
@ N o - u Eletriptan, 20 mg 3.15(2.35-4.23) —— <.001
Eletriptan, 40 mg 5.68 (4.66-6.91) - <.001
Eletriptan, 80 mg 7.49 (5.97-9.41) —— <.001
Frovatriptan, 0.5 mg 1.20(0.32-4.54) — .80
Frovatriptan, 1 mg 1.30(0.34-4.94) — 71
Frovatriptan, 2.5 mg 4.55(1.73-11.95) — .002
Frovatriptan, 5 mg 5.14(1.97-13.45) — <.001
Frovatriptan, 10 mg 4.67 (1.76-12.39 — .002
7 b : I\ j EI \ I\ 73\ ~ (i Frovatriptan, 20 mg 6.59 (2.54-17.10) e <001
Frovatriptan, 40 mg 7.77 (3.03-19.93) — <.001
; I J D Naratriptan, 2.5 mg 1.74(1.17-2.58) — . 1006
Rizatriptan, 2.5 mg 1.40(0.56-3.47) — 48

t =} 4 =) —_— ) — [— Rizatriptan, 5 mg 3.90 (2.54-5.98) m <001
- E , \ Rizatriptan, 10 mg 4.78 (3.79-6.01) i <.001
’ I) l‘ n % \ E d ) ( Z Rizatriptan, 20 mg 8.40(4.38-16.11) —a— <.001

Z N -~ Rizatriptan, 40 mg 14.86 (8.24-26.77) —&— <001

Sumatriptan, 10 mg nasal spray 2.68(0.99-7.22) — .05
Sumatriptan, 25 mg 4.10(1.89-8.87) —— <.001
Sumatriptan, 50 mg 3.46 (2.83-4.23) i <.001
Sumatriptan, 100 mg 4.37 (3.57-5.36) - <.001
Zolmitriptan, 1 mg 2.48 (1.32-4.64) —a— .005
Zolmitriptan, 1.9 mg 2.22(1.02-4.86) — .045
EE \ == = Yaraxn EI AN \‘ E 2w ~ E 7— \N —_— 7— \N w Zolmitriptan, 2.5 mg 3.37(2.78-4.09 - <.001
(== i E j_l Zolmitriptan, 3.8 mg 4.10(1.92-8.76) e <.001
j_L, N % e — Z % n D 7 N d\ L__ d\ LZoh_w;f:nptan,Smg 4.12 (3.09-5.50) e <.001
asmiditan
/2 EF A ) — Lasmiditan, 2.5 mg 0.45 (0.02-9.38) L 3 >.99
ED 11k \ AN AN Lasmiditan, 5 mg 0.16 (0.01-3.08) ] >.99
’ * \ E d\ 2 d\ Lasmiditan, 10 mg 1.14(0.33-4.00) — 84
uu ' N P Lasmiditan, 20 mg 1.68(0.54-5.29 — 38
Lasmiditan, 30 mg 2.51(0.70-9.00) — .16
Lasmiditan, 45 mg 1.74(0.22-13.94) L 61
Lasmiditan, 50 mg 1.62(1.13-2.34) —— .009
Lasmiditan, 100 mg 1.91(1.42-2.57) —— <.001
Lasmiditan, 200 mg 2.52(1.87-3.38) —— <.001
Lasmiditan, 400 mg 4.35(2.14-8.84) —a— <.001
CGRP antagonists
Rimegepant 75 mg 1.79(1.37-2.33) —— <.001
Ubrogepant 1mg 0.42(0.17-1.06) — 92
Ubrogepant 10 mg 1.23(0.62-2.43) — .57
Ubrogepant 25 mg 1.73(1.18-2.54) —— .005
Ubrogepant 50 mg 1.81(1.32-2.50) —— <.001
Ubrogepant 100 mg 2.18(1.48-3.20) —— <.001

r T T T ]
0.04 0.1 1 10 12
OR (95% ClI)
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' _Eyll‘ﬂid)ézF{ﬂﬂ The statistical analysis was performed using Stata, version 14.0 (StataCorp) based on the fre-
H quentist models using the “network"” command. For each specified outcome, we estimated

the odds ratios (ORs) with 95% Cls with random-effects models. We ranked the treatment us-
ing the surface under the cumulative ranking curve (SUCRA), which is the cumulative relative
probability of a treatment being the best option.!® The potential inconsistency of the model

was evaluated using the loop-specific approach and the node-splitting method. The design-

by-treatment model was applied to evaluate global inconsistency.

PUT D755 T2 = i

Local inconsistency WL DHO\DOAR—EHH D
+ loop-specific approach =S EEE ST RHAEERI LT
- node splitting method RE S REDEENES T

Global inconsistency
- design-by-treatment model } SARNREKRIEFE(TIRL
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eTable 2. SUCRA of Outcomes for Anti-Migraine Specific Treatments in Dosages

I w

. I\ | J jog > ( j: 5 Z E 5: ,I/ g \/‘YDCG RP%%{Z&*E}EE Cl:_ Treat'ment* Pain freedom Pain relief | Adverse events
Eletriptan 40mg 95.4 90.7 444
(BB L. EIBDERK - BRICHSWLTERD

‘ﬂz% EI}IDJ\&D 7—: o Rizatriptan 10mg 89.3 92.6 69.7

Sumatriptan 100mg 83.5 72.7 65
Frovatriptan 2.5mg 77.6 30.5 50.5
Rizatriptan Smg 76.2 66.1 48

o NUTHUICREUTISEADYIHIRSEIZ &, e A
IJ -!j‘_\ I\ IJ jg \/ 1 O mgb\‘/\\z I\b\o Eletriptan 20mg 574 55.7 36.2

Almotriptan 12.5mg 53.5 58.7 329

Sumatriptan 10mg nasal spray 49.9 72.1 91.2

Ubrogepant 100mg 40.1 15.8 50.4

® EEXNHEESBRIIV AL BEEEH DN LS T T T
rogepant 50mg : .

BEERIISAZFTA4H> T, Almotriptan 6.25mg 2338 17.1 16.3

Rimegepant 75mg 23.6 44.5 40.1
Naratriptan 2.5mg 22.2 37 25.9
Lasmiditan 50mg 18.4 11.5 88.8

. CG RP%%{Z:*E}E;%Z (j: I\ I J jog > CJ: D ﬁ %%E%h\‘/}\ Td: L \o Dihydroergotamine 2mg nasal N.A. 95.5 N.A.

spray
Dihydroergotamine 3mg nasal N.A. 59.1 N.A.
spray
Naratriptan 1mg N.A. 37.9 14.9

*Sorted by order of mean rank for pain freedom (e.g., the former the greater

possibility to be the best treatment in terms of pain freedom at hours).
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Step4 SEDODBEANDEIL HARDOH=

HARTEAR /R EA SARERNGAS (1 MRS 5)

Treatment” Pain freedom | Pain relief | Adverse events
2% | Eletriptan 40mg 95.4 90.7 44.4
Rizatriptan 10mg 89.3 92.6 69.7
2% | Sumatriptan 100mg 83.5 72.7 65
Frovatriptan 2.5mg 77.6 30.5 50.5
Rizatriptan 5Smg 76.2 66.1 48
Sumatriptan 50mg 68 78.7 64.6
Zolmitriptan 2.5mg 66.7 67.3 80.6
Eletriptan 20mg 57.4 55.7 36.2
Almotriptan 12.5mg 53.5 58.7 329
Sumatriptan 10mg nasal spray 49.9 72.1 91.2
Ubrogepant 100mg 40.1 15.8 50.4
Lasmiditan 100mg 28.9 32.7 95.1
Ubrogepant S0mg 24.9 14 16.7
Almotriptan 6.25mg 23.8 17.1 16.3
Rimegepant 75mg 23.6 44.5 40.1
Naratriptan 2.5mg 222 37 25.9
3% | Lasmiditan 50mg 184 11.5 88.8
Dihydroergotamine 2mg nasal N.A. 95.5 N.A.
spray
Dihydroergotamine 3mg nasal N.A. 59.1 N.A.
spray
Naratriptan 1mg N.A. 37.9 14.9

X HARDEER T(FEE—#IROAZETIE20

HATOYEE=ZEREI D L.
NRNEVDELLTDIE

U5 ~UZT45>10mg
AX bUT45>50mg
VL= KUT45>2.5mg
IL ~UTH>20mg
SA=F7+44>100mg
S hUT4S>2.5mg
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